
Southspring, Sidcup, Kent DA15 8EA 

Wednesday 5th November  
Whole Church Bonfire   
Evening! 6 to 8pm. 
 

Bonfire, Sparklers, Hot Dogs  
& Smores! At Pete and Cat’s House.  
                 

All details correct at time of publishing, but can be subject to change. 

www.averyhill.church 

02/11/25 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10:30am. Leading: Angela Walton, Speaking: Jonathan Coates. 
Theme: When You Feel Like Giving Up  Neh 4 v 6-12. 

02/11/25 Sunday Youth Evening - Food, Games and Chat at the Church 6-7.30pm. 

03/11/25 Monday A Time to Listen & Pray God`s Heart for this Season!  6:30am at the Church. 

03/11/25 Monday Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Yrs 1-6. 3:30-5pm.  

05/11/25 Wednesday Youth & Church Bonfire, Sparklers, Hot Dogs & Smores at Pete and Cat’s  6 to 8.00pm. 

06/11/25 Thursday Prayer Meeting 10:30am - 11am, 11am - 12 noon Coffee.  

09/11/25 Sunday 
Remembrance Sunday - All Age Gathering 10:30am. Leading: Catherine Bell. 
Youth Sharing on OneLife and Live Link to Cenotaph. 

10/11/25 Monday A Time to Listen & Pray God`s Heart for this Season!  6:30am at the Church. 

10/11/25 Monday Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Yrs 1-6. 3:30-5pm.  

12/11/25 Wednesday 
Experience of hidden church PRAYER MEETING from open doors 7.30pm come and pray 
for our brothers and sisters in the persecuted church. 

13/11/25 Thursday Prayer Meeting 10:30am - 11am, 11am - 12 noon Coffee.  

16/11/25 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10:30am. Leading: Jonathan Coates, Speaking: Josh Smee. 
Theme: Handling Opposition  Neh 4 v 1-23. 31:8 Safeguarding Sunday. 

16/11/25 Sunday Youth Evening - Food, Games and Chat at the Church 6-7.30pm. 

17/11/25 Monday A Time to Listen & Pray God`s Heart for this Season!  6:30am at the Church. 

17/11/25 Monday Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Yrs 1-6. 3:30-5pm.  

20/11/25 Thursday Prayer Meeting 10:30am - 11am, 11am - 12 noon Coffee.  

23/11/25 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10:30am. Leading: Kate Harris, Speaking: Andy Masters. 
Theme: Respect is Earned  Neh 5. 

24/11/25 Monday A Time to Listen & Pray God`s Heart for this Season!  6:30am at the Church. 

24/11/25 Monday Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Yrs 1-6. 3:30-5pm.  

27/11/25 Thursday Prayer Meeting 10:30am - 11am, 11am - 12 noon Coffee.  

27/11/25 Thursday iNet Ignite for Prayer, Hear Stories from Around the World. For more info see noticeboard. 

28/11/25 Friday N40s Meeting at the Sarto Lounge in Sidcup High St, near McDonald’s 10am. 

30/11/25 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10:30am. Leading: Angela Walton, Speaking: Catherine Bell. 
Theme: Spiritual Renewal & Joyful Obedience. 

30/11/25 Sunday Youth Evening - Food, Games and Chat at the Church 6-7.30pm. 

      

           Please pray for The Alpha 
                     Holy Spirit Weekend 7th  
                         and 8th November. 

 

Thank you all for coming and 
making the coffee morning a 
great success. 
 

          Between us we have raised  

    £543.24    Pam & Lesley 

We will link to Global 
Bible Month through 
the prayer 

WhatsApp group. Over 1.5 million 
people have signed up to this as 
the bible app gets close to a billion 
down loads. Please think of who 
you could share this challenge 
with. (there is a new openness to 
the Word of God). 

           Christmas Dates 2025 
 

Weds 10th Dec - Whole Church 
Christmas Meal 
 

Sunday 14th Dec - Christingle 
 

Sunday 21st Dec - Carol Service 6pm 
 

Thurs 25th Dec - Christmas Day Service 


